
No. 名前 タイム 順位

601 奥山 美緒 0:25:44 1

604 原田岬 0:26:44 2

602 草彅 雅史 0:26:52 3

603 中村 泰子 0:30:52 4

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月9日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

707 番場勇太 0:43:06 1

708 増田 崚太 0:43:17 2

706 難波 舞 0:54:15 3

702 礒 さおり 1:03:03 4

701 荒井 英介 1:06:38 5

705 杉山 久美子 1:12:04 6

704 白鳥良子 1:25:31 7

703 宇野剛志 1:25:33 8

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月9日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

801 蔭地和成 0:59:30 1

806 一二三奏 1:26:01 2

805 原山 千枝 1:28:05 3

807 村田 淳 1:40:46 4

803 西原 正浩 1:40:49 5

802 郷田 孝治 2:29:44 6

15km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月9日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

402 江種 正樹 1:28:26 1

403 岡本 学 1:35:11 2

20km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月9日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

502 福田 宏樹＆朋貴 0:35:54 1

503 鈴木 順＆暖 0:36:15 2

親子

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月9日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

岡山陽樹 0:23:20 0:23:20

関泰徳 0:20:43 0:44:03

前野利紀 0:14:15 0:58:18

白井将 0:06:43 1:05:01

薬師地 0:22:11 0:22:11

宮崎仁 0:21:36 0:43:47

金森毅繁 0:27:21 1:11:08

矢田部隼 0:23:19 1:34:27

須能 麻葵 0:29:09 0:29:09

山口 優 0:28:25 0:57:34

中村 未来 0:32:55 1:30:29

伊藤 卓巳 0:25:38 1:56:07

Fivestar 3

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月9日

20kmリレー

901 たけのこの里 1

902 きのこの山 2

903


